il

Archetypes

| Mochet Vélocar

first production year 1925
price

number produced ?
speed max/av (km/h) 40/30
L/W/H (cm) 210/126/?
weight (kg) ?

Sinclair C5 - Erik Abergen Velerigue - Flevobike Alleweder A2

0B Archetypes

0C

Archetypes

0D

Archetypes

—

Erik Abergen Velerique

Flevobike Alleweder A2

| Sinclair C5 |
first production year 1985
price 590,00 €

number produced 12000
speed max/av (km/h) 24/15
L/W/H (cm) 205/76/76
weight (kg) 30

Erik Abergen Velerique - Fievobike Alleweder A2 - Mochet Vélocar

first production year
price

number produced
speed max/av (km/h)
L/W/H (cm)

weight (kg)

1978

240
75/50

?20?1?

Sinelair C5 - Flevobike Alleweder A2 - Mochet Vélocar

first production year
price

number produced
speed max/av (km/h)
L/W/H (cm)

weight (kg)

1992
2.280,00 €
500

50/40
257/80/85
35

Sinclair C5 - Erik Abergen Velerigue - Mochet Vélocar

—

1A Starter Models

| Allight Alleweder A4 |

first production year 1997
price 3.595,00 €
number produced 120
speed max/av (km/h) 50/40
L/W/H (cm) 259/81/85
weight (kg) 31

Velomobiles.ca Aurora - VelomobieLnl Mango - Aerorider BV Sunrider

—

1B Starter Models

1C Starter Models

—

1D Starter Models

(=]

| Velomobiel.nl Mango |

Aerorider BV Sunrider

Velomobiles.ca Aurora

first production year 2002
price 4.900,00 €
number produced 200
speed max/av (km/h) 60/45
L/W/H (cm) 245/75/95
weight (kg) 32

Velomobiles.ca Aurora - Alight Aleweder A4 - Aerorider BV Sunrider

first production year
price

number produced
speed max/av (km/h)
L/W/H (cm)

weight (kg)

Velomobiles.ca Aurora - Alight Alleweder A4 -

2007
4.750,00 €
50

50/35
287/83/118
39

VelomobieLnl Mango

first production year
price

number produced
speed max/av (km/h)
L/W/H (cm)

weight (kg)

Allight Allsweder A4 - VelomobieLnl Mango -

2006
4.200,00 €
25

40/30
280/76/121
36

Aerorider BV Sunrider




Flevobike Versatile

first production year 2004
price 7.800,00 €
number produced 60
speed max/av (km/h) 50/35
L/W/H (cm) 243/78/94
weight (kg) 39.5

Birkenstock Butterfly - VelomobieLnl Strada - Leitra

2B

Luxury VMs

2C

Luxury VMs

2D

Luxury VMs

3

Velomobiel.nl Strada

Birkenstock Butterfly

Leitra
first production year 1983
price 6.560,00 €
number produced 280
speed max/av (km/h) 45/35
L/W/H (cm) 200/98/130
weight (kg) 30

Birkenstock Butterfly - Flevobike Versatile - VelomobieLnl Strada

first production year
price

number produced
speed max/av (km/h)
L/W/H (cm)

weight (kg)

2009
5.750,00 €
10

70/50
265/76/95
35

Birkenstock Butterfly - Flevobike Versatile - Leitra

first production year
price

number produced
speed max/av (km/h)
L/W/H (cm)

weight (kg)

2000
19.600,00 €
3

60/40
271/95/110
34

Flevobike Versatile - VelomobieLnl Strada - Leitra

3A Minivans

Cab-bike "Cabin"

first production year 2000
price 5.165,00 €
number produced 80
speed max/av (km/h) 40/30
L/W/H (cm) 240/75/120
weight (kg) 32

Leiba Classic - Beyss Go-one 3 - Aerorider BV Aerorider

3B

Minivans

3C

Minivans

3D

Minivans

—

- =

Beyss Go-one 3

Aerorider BV Aerorider

Leiba Classic
first production year 2003
price 4.500,00 €
number produced 30
speed max/av (km/h) 45/35
L/W/H (cm) 206/84/113
weight (kg) 35

Cab-bike "Cabin” - Beyss Go-one 3 - Aerorider BV Aerorider

first production year
price

number produced
speed max/av (km/h)
L/W/H (cm)

weight (kg)

2003
6.000,00 €
50

50/40
265/76/98
30

Cab-bike "Cabin” - Leiba Classic - Aerorider BV Aerorider

first production year
price

number produced
speed max/av (km/h)
L/W/H (cm)

weight (kg)

2004
7.626,00 €
?

45/25
278/85/120
80

Cab-bike "Cabin” - Leiba Classic - Beyss Go-one 3




4A  Multiperson VMs

MOELLE TENFEET AR

Vélocar Comfort Familial

first production year
price

number produced
speed max/av (km/h)
L/W/H (cm) 250/

weight (kg)

FineMOBILE Twike - EVI PPV - Fietser.be Bakmobiel

30/15
130/?
80

4B Multiperson VMs = 4D Multiperson VMs l]
EVI PPV | | FineMOBILE Twike | | Fietser.be Bakmobiel

first production year 1973 first production year 1995 first production year 2007
price 240,00 € price 17.800,00 € price

number produced ? number produced 750 number produced 1
speed max/av (km/h) 30/15 speed max/av (km/h) 85/45 speed max/av (km/h) 40/25
L/W/H (cm) 198/122/90 L/W/H (cm) 265/120/120 L/W/H (cm) 285/140/90
weight (kg) 59 weight (kg) 220 weight (kg) 60

FineMOBILE Twike - Vélocar Comfort Familial - Fietser.be Bakmobiel

Vélocar Comfort Familial - EVI PPV - Fietser.be Bakmobiel

FineMOBILE Twike - Vélocar Comfort Familial - EVI PPV

5A Specials

Friend Wood WoodVM

first production year
price

number produced
speed max/av (km/h)
L/W/H (cm)

weight (kg)

Fortschritt Velayo - Chartier - Tetz foamshell

il

oB Specials - 5C Specials oD Specials
. .
S~

Tetz foamshell | | Fortschritt Velayo | | Chartier
first production year 2005 first production year 2008 first production year 2008
price price 5.540,00 € price
number produced 2 number produced ? number produced 1
speed max/av (km/h) 50/35 speed max/av (km/h) 60/40 speed max/av (km/h) 60/40
L/W/H (cm) 2021? L/W/H (cm) 285/110/120 L/W/H (cm) "
weight (kg) ? weight (kg) 31 weight (kg) 27

Fortschritt Velayo - Friend Wood WoodVUM - Chartier

Friend Wood WoodVUM - Chartier - Tetz foamshell

Fortschritt Velayo - Friend Wood WoodVM - Tetz foamshell




6A Limited Series = 6B Limited Series = 6D Limited Series l]

| M5 Kalisvaart | | Flevobike Limit | | Berkut Velomobile | | Fietser.be Bries

first production year 1984 first production year 1996 first production year 1996 first production year 2008
price price 4.310,00 € price price

number produced 15 number produced 20 number produced 1 number produced 4
speed max/av (km/h) 60/45 speed max/av (km/h) 65/45 speed max/av (km/h) 35/25 speed max/av (km/h) 60/45
L/W/H (cm) 275/72/85 L/W/H (cm) 247/76/96 L/W/H (cm) 230/91/130 L/W/H (cm) 280/70/95
weight (kg) 35 weight (kg) 26 weight (kg) 35 weight (kg) ?

Fietser.be Bries - Berkut Velomobile - Flevobike Limit Fietser.be Bries - M5 Kalisvaart - Berkut Velomobile Fietser.be Bries - M5 Kalisvaart - Flevobike Limit M5 Kalisvaart - Berkut Velomobile - Flevobike Limit

A Wannabe's E B Wannabe's EEI 7C Wannabe's i 7D Wannabe's

| Ped-3 | | Velomobiles.ca Borealis | | Greenspeed Glyde | | Leiba X-stream

first production year 2007 first production year 2009 first production year 2008 first production year 2008
price 4.300,00 € price 4.000,00 € price 6.750,00 € price 5.499,00 €
number produced ? number produced ? number produced ? number produced ?
speed max/av (km/h) 40/30 speed max/av (km/h) 50/35 speed max/av (km/h) 60/40 speed max/av (km/h) 65/45
L/W/H (cm) 240/80/130 L/W/H (cm) 273/76/96 L/W/H (cm) 270/70/95 L/W/H (cm) 256/82/102
weight (kg) 36 weight (kg) 36 weight (kg) 30 weight (kg) 33

Leiba X-stream - Velomobiles.ca Borealis - Greenspeed Glyde Leiba X-stream - Ped-3 - Greenspeed Glyde Leiba X-stream- Ped-3 -Velomobiles.ca Borealis Ped-3 - Velomobiles.ca Borealis - Greenspeed Glyde




8A

Super Sports

Velomobiel.nl Quest |

first production year 2000
price 5.672,00 €
number produced 380
speed max/av (km/h) 75/54

L/IW/H (cm) 285/76.5/95

weight (kg) 34

Trisled Sorcerer - Fietser.oe WAW - Riderwerk Milan

il

8B

Super Sports

8D

Super Sports

Fietser.be WAW

Trisled Sorcerer |

Raderwerk Milan

first production year 2002
price 6.074,00 €
number produced 75
speed max/av (km/h) 70/50
L/W/H (cm) 280/70/90
weight (kg) 30

Trisled Sorcerer - VelomobieLnl Quest - Riderwerk Milan

first production year 2002
price 4.500,00 €
number produced ?
speed max/av (km/h) 78/58
L/W/H (cm) 268/65/88
weight (kg) 26

Fietser.be WAW - VelomobieLnl Quest - Riderwerk Milan

first production year 2008
price 6.750,00 €
number produced 20
speed max/av (km/h) 73/52
L/W/H (cm) 275/76/88
weight (kg) 35

Trisled Sorcerer - Fietser.ne WAW - UelomobieLnl Quest

(=]

9A

Race Monsters

Varna Diablo Il |
first production year 2004
price
number produced 2
speed max/av (km/h) 130/88
L/W/H (cm) 243/40/75
weight (kg) 27

Vector/IKV Whitehawk - Critical Power speedbike - Satesqus Eivie ll

9B

Race Monsters

o9C

Race Monsters

B

9D Race Monsters

Vector/IKV Whitehawk

Critical Power speedbike |

Satesqus Eivie Il

first production year 2002
price

number produced 3
speed max/av (km/h) 108/83
L/W/H (cm) 274/44/89
weight (kg) 18

Varna Diablo Il - Critical Power speedbike - Satesqus Eivie ll

first production year 2006
price

number produced 1
speed max/av (km/h) 100/70
L/W/H (cm) 280/42/88
weight (kg) 32

Varna Diablo Il - Vector/IKV Whitehawk - Satesqus Eivie Il

first production year 2005
price

number produced 1
speed max/av (km/h) 120/85
L/W/H (cm) 250/42/80
weight (kg) ?

Varna Diablo Il - Vector/IKV Whitehawk - Critical Power speedbike




